Conduit Accessories

Available in white (W) or black (B) please specify requirements at time of ordering

PVC CONDUIT ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

SIZE

PACK QTY

Male Adaptor

20mm
25mm

100
100

MA-20

= CICRs

Female Adaptor

20mm
25mm

100
100

FA-20 Male Adaptor Female Adaptor Male Bush
FA-25

Male Bush

20mm
25mm

100

Lockring

20mm
25mm

100
100

Locknut (Nylon)

20mm
25mm

100
100

MB-20
MB-25

LR-20 Z

LR-25

LN-20
LN-25 Lockring Locknut (Nylon) Coupler

Coupler

20mm
25mm

100
100

CPL-20

Spacer Bar Saddle

20mm
25mm

100
100

Strap Saddle

20mm
25mm

100
100

CPL-25
$BS-20 - _
$BS-25 ))/

$5-20 y

§5-25

Hinged Spring Clip Saddle

20mm
25mm

100

HSC-20 Spacer Bar Saddle Strap Saddle Hinged Spring Clip Saddle
HSC-25

Spring Clip Saddle

20mm
25mm

100
100

Inspection Elbow

20mm

20

Inspection Bend

20mm
25mm

20
20

SCS-20
IE-20 /
1B-20 /

1B-25

Inspection Tee

20mm
25mm

20
20

11-20 Spring Clip Saddle Inspection Elbow Inspection Bend
IT-25

Solid Bend

20mm
25mm

20
10

$B-20

slip Type Bend

20mm
25mm

20
10

$B-25 A A
STB-20 / J

STB-25

Reducers

25/20mm

50

R25/20

oval to Round Adaptor

20mm

ORA-20 Inspection Tee Solid Bend Slip Type Bend

Adhesive

250ml

ADH

Profile Cutter

NYLON COMPRESSION GLANDS

FPC1

Reducers oval to Round Adaptor

Adhesive Profile Cutter

SIZE

PACK QTY

N3

16mm

100

(G-248

20mm

100

CG-249

16mm

100

CG-250

20mm

100

€G-251

20mm IP68

100

Available in white (W), black (B) and red (R) in both IP55 and IP68 ratings.
CG-1P68 Please suffix reference code accordingly.

20mm

BENDING SPRING

100

CG-252

DESCRIPTION

SIZE

PACK QTY

20mm Light (Red Tip)

20mm

1

20mm Heavy (Green Tip)

20mm

25mm Light (Red Tip)

25mm

25mm Heavy (Green Tip)

25mm

1
1
1

Bending Spring

Falcon Trunking Systems Limited




